KALPANA CHAWLA

MEMORIAL PUBLIC SCHOOL, DHARAMPURA

Ref. kcm )oo 12 Date : 02§
Annual Academic Calendar-2025-26
Sr. ot : .
No Date Day Description Celebration Holiday
. During School
1 01-04-2025 Tuesday New Session Start ( 2025-2026) e
2 06-04-2025 Sunday Ram Navmi
3 10-04-2025 Thursday Mahavir Jayanti 1
4 13-04-2025 Sunday Vaisakhi 1
5 14-04-2025 Monday Dr. B R Ambedkar 1
6 18-04-2025 Friday Good Friday 1
2 05-05-2025 Monday- Periodic assessment-1( Nur-8th) During School
to 10-05-2025 Saturday Unit Test -1 (1X to X11) Hours
8 16-04-2025 Friday Result of Unit Test - 1 buuing Sehaot
Hours
. During School
9 17-05-2025 Saturday Educational Tour One Day
» Hours
10 22.05-2025 Thursday G. K Competition During Schaol
Hours
1q | 01-06-2025to 30-06- STnlay it A -
2025
12 01-07-2025 Tuesday Session Resume After Break
13 06-07-2025 Sunday Maharram
14 10-07-2025 Thursday Guru Purnima
Periodic assessment-2( Nur-8th) During School
15 26-07-2025 Saturday Unit Test -2 (IX to XII) Hours
- Shahid Udham Singh During School
16 31-07-2025 Thursday Martyrdom Day i
= 08-08-2025 Friday Raksha Bandan During School 5
09-08-2025 _ Hours
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Date : o&\OG |20 25

:lr. " Date Day Description Celebration Holiday
o.
- e During School
18 11-08-2025 Monday Painting Competition (Nur-X11) Hours
. | During School
19 15-08-2025 Friday Independence Day Hours 1
20 16-08-2025 Saturday Krishna Janam Ashtami 1
Periodic assessment-3( Nur-8th) During School
o 27-08-2025 Wednesday Unit Test -3 ( X to X1I) Hours
. During School
22 30-08-2025 Saturday PTM (Result of P.A 3 & Unit Test -3 Hours
23 05-09-2025 Friday Teacher Day 1
08-09-2025 to Monday- During School
-1 ( Nur- Xl
24 13-09-2025 Saturday Notebook Assesment-1 ( Nur- XIl) Hours
25 22-09-2025 Monday Navratra Sathapana 1
2 25-09-2025 To Thursday to Periodic assessment-4 ( Nur-8th) During School
01-10-2025 Wednesday Unit Test -4 ( IX to XIl) Hours
27 02-10-2025 Thursday Gandhi & Shastri Jayanti 1
08-10-2025to Wednesday To .
. E -
28 10-10-2025 Friday ducational Tour -l 1
16-10-2025to Thursay To . .
D li & Mid T
29 20-10-2025 Monday eepawali id Term Break 5
21-10-2025 to Tuesday to During School
Half Yearly E Nur-
30 28-10-2025 Tuesday _alf early Exam (Nur- XI1) Houre
31 31-10-2025 Wednesday PTM ( Result of half yearly Exam) D”“:Ig School
ours
32 01-11-2025 Saturday Session Resumes
33 05-11-2025 Wednesday Guru Nanak Dev Jayanti 1 1
10-11-2025 to 15-11- Monday to
34 2025 Saturday Notebook Assessment -11 ( Nur- XII)
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Date : Q&}oé[ﬁegs

:Ir. Date Day Description Celebration Holiday
o.
35 14-11-2025 Friday Children's Day 1
36 29-11-2025 to Saturday Periodic assessment-5 ( Nur-8th) During School
05-12-2025 to Friday Unit Test -5 ( IX to XII) Hours
- sult - Uni -5 During School
37 06-12-2025 Satur-day PTM PA -5 Result - Unit Test ing
to Friday Result Hours
38 25-12-2025 Thursday Shaheedi Divas & Christmas 1 1
26-12-2025 Friday to .
9
= t0 03-01-2026 saturday Winter Break
40 05-01-2026 Monday Session Resumes
41 12-01-2026 Swami Viekanand Jayanti 1
42 14-01-2026 Wednesday Makar Sankranti 1
43 15-01-2026 Thursday to Periodic assessment-6 ( Nur-8th) During School
21-01-2026 Wednesday Unit Test -6 ( IX to XlII) Hours
44 22-01-2026 Thursday Junior Sports Meet 1
45 24-01-2026 Saturday Senior Sports Meet 1
16 26-01-2026 Monday Republic Day 1
47 28-01-2026 Wednesday | PTM PA-6 Result & Unit-6 Result D‘”":g School
ours
48 02-02-2026 Monday Painting Competition (Vi-XII) 1
09-02-2026 : During School
M o Frida Notebook A t-1ll »
49 t0 13-02-2026 onday to Friday ebook Assesment-IIl { Nur- XII) Hours
50 15-02-2026 Sunday Mahashivratri
Ny
51 26-02-2026 Thursday Annual Function 1 \%\
_/7 /
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Ref. | N Date : o ﬂ/\,oﬂ)jolﬁ
Sr. : L . .
No Date Day Description Celebration Holiday
52 03-03-2026 Tuesday Holika Dahan 1
09-03-2026 Monday To o During School

53 to 21-03-2026 Saturday Annual Examination Hours

i During S |
54 3103-2026 Tuesday PTM (Final RfesuI:c of annual uring Schoo

Examination) Hours
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